



# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063683

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:  
Great Bend KS

DATE <u>8-21-14</u>	SEC <u>34</u>	TWP <u>20</u>	RANGE <u>10</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>1:30 PM</u>	JOB START <u>7:30 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:30 PM</u>
North River				LEASE	WELL # <u>3</u>	LOCATION <u>Raymond South To End</u>	COUNTY <u>Rees</u>
OLD OR <u>(NEW)</u> (Circle one)				at Town $\frac{1}{2}$ west South 10 To			

CONTRACTOR Stirling Rig 4

TYPE OF JOB Production

HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 ID

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 ID DEPTH 3305

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42-47

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42-47

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT BBLs Fresh

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Kevin Eddy

# 366 HELPER Rein Hess

BULK TRUCK

# 544/198 DRIVER Dan Casper

BULK TRUCK

# DRIVER

REMARKS:

0' De on Bottom River direction  
with Rig mud. Drop Ball circulate  
for 25 min. Run 500 Gallon mud flush  
Shut Down. Hook up to Red mix 30%  
60/40 mix get to the mace. hole 20%  
5% casing mix 15% of ASC Shut Down  
Wash Pump lines Release Plug  
land plug at 1000PSI. Released Hold  
125 at BBL Back

CHARGE TO: Lebsack Oil Production Inc.

STREET \_\_\_\_\_

CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Josh Austin

SIGNATURE [Signature]

OWNER DN-1100 500 Gallon

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SY ASC + 2% GOI  
+ 6% Gypsum + 10% Sand + 5% Kalsol Acryl  
+ 1.3% 31-160 + DF  
50 SY 60/40 + 4% + 7% 10

COMMON	@	
POZMIX	@	
GEL	@	
CHLORIDE	@	
ASC 150 SY	@ 23.50	3,525.00
50 SY 60/40 + 4%	@ 18.72	946.00
DN-1100 500	@ 1.27	635.00
Kalsol 750	@ .98	735.00
31-160 42	@ 18.90	793.80
DF 20	@ 9.80	196.00
Materials Total		6,830.80
Disc @ 25%		1,707.70
Service		
HANDLING 239.75	@ 2.78	594.58
MILEAGE 10.44 x 20 x	2.75	574.20

DEPTH OF JOB 3305

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.20

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 10.44 @ 7.70 154.00

MANIFOLD 5 1/2 @ 2.75 275.00

1.00 @ 4.40 88.00

TOTAL 4,244.53  
Disc 25% 1,064.13

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

7 Centiz-05	@ 57.00	399.00
Plant collar	@ 763.00	763.00
Guide Shot	@ 281.00	281.00
Rubber Plug	@ 85.00	85.00

TOTAL 1528.00  
Disc 25% 382.00

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL CHARGES 12,603.33

DISCOUNT 25% 3,150.83 6/30/20

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

9,452.50